
Central Soccer
Day Date School Sport Opponent Grade Location Time
Wed. Sept. 9 Central Soccer West 7th/8th Home 4:15
Thurs Sept. 10 Central Soccer Edgewood 7th/8th Home 4:30
Mon. Sept. 14 Central Soccer Northwood 7th/8th Northwood 4:30
Wed. Sept. 16 Central Soccer Deer Path 8th Home 4:30
Thur. Sept. 17 Central Soccer Highland 7th/8th Home 4:30
Tues. Sept. 22 Central Soccer Elm Place 7th/8th Elm Place 4:30
Thurs. Sept. 24 Central Soccer North Chicago 7th/8th Home 4:30
Tues. Sept. 29 Central Soccer Edgewood 7th/8th Edgewood 4:30
Wed. Sept. 30 Central Soccer West 7th West 4:15

Thurs. Oct. 1 Central Soccer Northwood 7th/8th Home 4:30
Tues. Oct.6 Central Soccer Deer Path 8th Deerpath 4:30
Wed. Oct. 7 Central Soccer West 7th West 4:15

Thurs. Oct. 8 Central Soccer Highland 7th/8th Lib. Soc Comp. 4:30
Tues. Oct. 13 Central Soccer Elm Place 7th/8th Home 4:30
Wed. Oct. 14 Central Soccer North Chicago 7th/8th North Chicago 4:30

Thurs. Oct. 15 Central Soccer Lake Bluff 7th/8th Home 4:30
F.M.Tu.O.16,19,20 Central Soccer Conf. Tourn 7th/8th Libertyville 4:30

7th Grade Coach Mrs. Jacobs
8th Grade Coach Ms. Berg



Central Soccer


